
2017 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

President: Tannah Harris Cell: 082 565 5570
tanberti@yebo.co.za

Vice President: Stephen Murray Cell: 082 773 4914
stephen.murray@pamgolfing.co.za

Director of Golf: Billy Valentyn Tel:  044 873 4017

Cell: 082 786 3077
director@scgu.co.za

Secretary/Golf Sheila Fraser Tel: 044 873 4017

Operations: Cell: 071 602 0425

sheila@scgu.co.za

Co-ordinator: Lindy Murray Tel: 044 873 4017

Cell: 072 124 1010
lindy@scgu.co.za

League Manager: Lindy Murray Tel: 044 873 4017

(Men's and Women's Golf) Cell: 072 124 1010
lindy@scgu.co.za

Golf Development Johan Erasmus Cell: 082 370 7767

and Transformation: jerasmus@sagolfboard.org

Junior Golf Chairman: Stephen Murray Cell: 083 269 7191
stephen.murray@pamgolding.co.za

Senior Golf Chairman: Maurice van Merch Cell: 083 444 2414
mvm@sanlam4u.co.za

Women's Golf President: Jenny du Preez Cell: 080 390 4696
wgpresident@scgu.co.za

Women's Golf Deon Botes-Schoeman Cell: 061 491 7172

Administrator wgadmin@scgu.co.za

Additional Member: Sandra Lennox Tel: 044 873 6116
GEORGE sandra@georgegolfclub.co.za

Additional Member: Henk Geldenhuys Cell: 083 306 0730
FANCOURT dkfinance@xpn.co.za

Additional Member: Juan Nel Cell: 076 470 2442
RIVERSDALE neljuan@me.com

Additional Member: Rita Herholdt Cell: 083 251 8781
MOSSEL BAY 0832518781@mymtnmail.co.za

01.12.2016

mailto:tanberti@yebo.co.za
mailto:stephen.murray@pamgolfing.co.za
mailto:director@scgu.co.za
mailto:sheila@scgu.co.za
mailto:lindy@scgu.co.za
mailto:lindy@scgu.co.za
mailto:jerasmus@sagolfboard.org
mailto:stephen.murray@pamgolding.co.za
mailto:wgpresident@scgu.co.za
mailto:wgadmin@scgu.co.za
mailto:sandra@georgegolfclub.co.za
mailto:dkfinance@xpn.co.za
mailto:neljuan@me.com
mailto:0832518781@mymtnmail.co.za

